Public Building Commission of Chicago
Z Contractor Payment Information

N

Project: New Hancock Replacement School
Contract #: PS3022

Contractor: K.R.M./ALL Joint Venture
Payment Application: #22

Amount Paid: $ 3,688,586.69

Date of Payment to Contractor: 8/5/21

The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The PBC makes no
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications. If
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #HancockHS



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE 06/30/2029

PROJECT John Hancack College Preparatory Kigh School
Pay Application No -‘__h__ 2

Far the Penod 06/01/2021 W 06/30/2021
Conltract No PS3022

In accoroance with Resoiution No  PS3022 |, adoptea by the Public Bullding Commission of Chicago on __3/19/2019  selaling lo the §_ 36,516,786 U0 Revenue
Bonds issued by the Public Building Commissian of Chicago lor the finsucing of this project (8nd all lerms used herein shall have the same meaning as In said
Kasolution), | hareby certify to tha Commiasion and 10 its Trustea. thal

| 1 Obligations in the amounis stated hereln have been incurred by the Commission and thal each ilem thereof I a proper charge against the

| Construction Account and has not been paid; and

| 2 No amount hereby approved (or payment upon any conlract will, when added (o all amounts previously paid upon such conlract, exceed 90% of

'l current estimates approved by tha Architect - Enginesr until the aggregate amount of paymenls withheld squals 5% of the Conlract Price (said
ratained tunds being payable as sel forth in sald Resolution),

|THE CONTRACTOR; KRM ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC [

: |

|FOR: New Hancock Raplacement School |

[l now entitied to the sumot: g 3,688,586.69 |

| . _— = 1| S SPSE
|ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $36,516,786.00

'ADDITIONS ] ~$39,144,819.00

|DEDUCTIONS E— 1

INET ADOITION OR DEDUCTION  539,141,819.00

|ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE _ $75,658,605.00

[TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED S 56,049.640.56
i £
"TOTAL RETENTION 5 2874871 20
a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earnad,
but Nol lo Exceed 5% of Contract Price £ 297481 20
t3) Ligns and Glher Withhotding .
o) Liguidalea Damages Withheld I I
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Inciude this Payment) $ o 63.074.76936
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID 5 - 59,386,182 67
Amount due this payment: Design - $50,878.64
Amount due this payment: Canstruction £3,637,708.05
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 3 ' _ 3ABBSHB 6O

Architect Enginear:

ét// o/as/a/

aghfituare #iale













	Hancock PA22 - 1
	Hancock PA22 - 2
	Hancock PA22 - 3
	Hancock PA22 - 4
	Hancock PA22 - 5

